DPX Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 9
Single, Dual & Triple Output 40W to 60W DIN Mount DC-DC Converters
DIN Rail Mount Version of
TDK-Lambda's PX Series
1600VDC Input to Output Isolation
Wide Operating Temperature Range
Internally Protected

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
DPX Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-232410
Revision A1: Nov 2010
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dpx-series.htm
DPP / DSP 10W to 960W, 5V to 48V power supplies
DLP 75W to 240W, 24V power supplies
DLP-PU Redundancy Module (20A)
R Series 6A to 30A, single and three phase EMI filters
Other DIN Products
Outline Drawing
Single Outputs
5V 8A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS05 50mV 13600uF
12V 3.33A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS12 75mV 2360uF
15V 2.67A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS15 75mV 1510uF
5V 8A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS05 50mV 13600uF
12V 3.33A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS12 75mV 2360uF
15V 2.67A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS15 75mV 1510uF
5V 12A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S05 75mV 20400uF
12V 5A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S12 100mV 3550uF
15V 4A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S15 100mV 2300uF
5V 12A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S05 75mV 20400uF
12V 5A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S12 100mV 3550uF
15V 4A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S15 100mV 2300uF
Dual  Outputs
±12 1.667A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WD12 120mV ±1200uF
±15 1.333A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WD15 150mV ±1510uF
±12 1.667A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WD12 120mV ±1200uF
±15 1.333A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WD15 150mV ±1510uF
Triple  Outputs
+5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 9.5 - 18VDC DPX4012T0512 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±330uF
+5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 9.5 - 18VDC DPX4012T0515 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±110uF
+5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 18 - 36VDC DPX4024T0512 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±330uF
+5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 18 - 36VDC DPX4024T0515 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±110uF
+5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 36 - 75VDC DPX4048T0512 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±330uF
+5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 36 - 75VDC DPX4048T0515 50 / 75mV 6800uF, ±110uF
Output Output Input Ripple & Noise Max Load
Voltage Current (A) Voltage (VDC) Model (Pk to Pk mV) Cap (uF)
Model  Selector